NovaTork’

DIAL TORQUE WRENCH 100~500NM 3/4"
DSM4500D

DS Series Dial Torque Wrench

e Accuracy: +3% from 20% to 100% of capacity.

(+4% accuracy for wrenches with capacities above 400N.m).

e Alloy steel structure, light weight and more durable.

* DSM-D / DS-D models are two-way dial torque wrenches and can be operated in
Clockwise or Counter-Clockwise direction.

Specifications
Brand

Square Drive
Torque (Nm)
Weight (kg)

mm B

L mm

EAN

NovaTork

3"

100 ~ 500

34

59

818
8717981440894



